
nstitute Management Committee
G,vcrnment Industriar rraining Institute (woman) , Nashik

(Reg. No. _ Mahrashtra.gl/200g/ Nashik)

sKl LL STRENGTH ENING FOR I N DUSTRTAVALUE ENHANCEM ENT (STRtVE)
Contract Award Notice ([DtRECT CONTRACT)Nanre of Procuring Entry :- rnstitute ,.n.gurLnt committee, Govt. r.T,r,

(Women ) Nashik, Nashik.

Name of Project

Description of Contract

Contract Reference N umber

Contract Reference date

:- SKILL STRENGTHENING FoR INDUSTRIAVALUE
ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE)

:- Training of Trainers
5 Days Training on VMC/CNC Machines and Web Developing, lT
(28 / 2 / 2022 b oa / B / 2022)
Number Of trainers = 03

:- Prj/0375/21-22

- 02/03/2022

: 28320

: 28/2/2022to Oa/B/2022

: 5 Days Training on VMC/CNC Machines and Web Developing, tT
Training of trainers (03 Craft lnstructors)
ln house in Nashik Engineering Cluster, Nashik

Nanre of Awarded rirm/rndividuar :- Nashik Engineering cruster,Nashik
C_10, MIDC, Ambad, Nashik

Address of Awarded individuar/Firm :- c-10, MrDC, Ambad, Nashik (MH), rndia

Contract Price ItN R]

Duration of Contract

Summary scope of contract

Govt. I.T.l. (Womar-r), Nashik.



Institute Management Committee(l,vcrnment Industriar rraining Institute (woman) , Nashik
(Reg. No. - Mahrashtra.gll20Og/ Nashik)
Gadkari Chowk, Old Agra Road, Nashik

H,ail Address i,,.rrrhit g@0r. 2fi_2313514)

sKlLL 
"*rr** FoR INDUSTRIAVALUE ENHANCEMENT (STRtvE)

Contract Award Notice ([DtRECT CONTRACT)
l'lanrc of Procuring Entry :- rnstitute management Committee, Govt, r.T.r,

(Women ) Nashik, Nashik.

Name of Awarded Firm/lndividual :- Asian lnstitute of Technology & Research center
MIDC, Ambad, Nashik

Name of Project

Descri ption of Contract

Contract Reference Number

Contract Reference date

Address of Awarded individual/Firm

Contract Price IlNR]

Du ration of Contract

Summary r.o:u of contract

:- SKILL STRENGTHENING FoR INDUSTRIAVALUE
ENHANCEMENT (SIRIVE)

:- Training of Trainers
5 Days Training on rndustriar sewing Machine operating And
Maintenance Training
(28 / 2 / 2022 to 04 / 03 / zo22)
Number Of trainers = 02

:- TRPo/OOL/zt-Zz

:- 15/03/2022

:- Ambad , Nashik (MH) , tndia

: 14000

: 28/ 2/ 2022 to 04/ 03 /2OZZ

: 5 Days Training on rndustriar sewing Machine operating And
Maintenance Training of trainers (02 Craft lnstructors)
ln house in Asian tnstitute of Technorogy & Research center
MIDC, Ambad , Nashik

Institr,rte management Committee
Govt. LT.I. (Woman), Nashik.



Institute Management Com mittee(lr,crnment Incrustriar rraining Institute (woman) , Nashik
(R.g. No. - Mahrashtra.gt /2O0Bl Nashik)
Gadkari Chowk, Old Agra Road, Nashik

SKILL STRENGTHENTNG FOR INDUSTRIAVALUE ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE)
Contract Award Notice ([DtRECT CONTRACT)N;r,c of Procurini; Entry :- rnstitute ,un.g.rlnt committee, Govt. r.T.r,

Satpur, Nashik,

Name of project

Description of Contract

Contract Reference Number

Contract Reference date

Name of Awarded Firm/lndividual

Address of Awarded individual/Firm

Contract Price IlN R]

Duration of Contract

Sumntary scope of contract

:- SKILL STRENGTHENING FoR INDUSTRIAVALUE
ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE)

:- Purchase of Trade Related NSeF Aligned Books
as per list attached

- 6s390

- 28-02-2022

National lnstructional Media lnstitute, Chennai

- National lnstructional Media lnstitute
CTI Campus, Guindy lndustrial Estate Guindy,
Chennai-600032

45900
- 08 / 3 / 2022 to 1.8 / 3 / ZO22

Supply of Trade Related NSef Aligned Books
as per list attached

Institute management Committee
Govt. LT.l. (Woman), Nashik.

MemEr Secretary



Institu te Management Com mittee(iu'crnment Indu_striar rraining Institute (woman) , Nashik
(Reg. No. - Mahrashtra.gll2O0g/ Nashik)
Gadkari Chowk, Old Agra Road, Nashik

_ lrnt

sKILL STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRTAVALUE ENHANCEMENT (STRtVE)
Contract Award Notice ([DtRECT CONTRACT)

Narre of Procuring Entry :- rnstitute management Committee, Govt. r.T.r,
Satpur, Nashik.

Nanre of Project

Description of Contract

Contract Reference Number

Contrac_t Reference date

Nanre of Awarded Firm/tndividual

Address of Awarded individual/Firm

Contract Price IlN R]

Duration of Contract

Summary scope of contract

:- SKILL STRENGTHENING FoR INDUSTRIAVALUE
ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE)

:- Purchase of Trade Related NSeF Aligned Books
as per list attached

:- 65391

:- 28-02-2022

National lnstructional Media lnstitute, Chennai

- National lnstructional Media lnstitute
CTI Campus, Guindy lndustrial Estate Guindy,
Chennai-600032

3055
- 08 / 3 / 2022 to 18 / 3 / 2022

Supply of Trade Related NSeF Aligned Books
as per list attached

Mem
Institute management Committee
Govt. I.T.I. (Woman), Nashik.



Institute Management Committee
(l,r'crnmcnt Industriar rraining Institute (woman) , Nashik

(R.g. No. - Mahrashtra.gl/200g/ Nashik)
Gadkari Chowk, Old Agra Road, Nashik

SKILL STRENGTHENING FOR INDUSTRIAVALUE ENHANCEMENT (STR;VE)
Contract Award Notice ([DtRECT CONTRACT)

I"l'rrrc of ProcLrring Entry :- rnstitute management committee, Govt. r,T.r,
Satpur, Nashik.

Name of Project

Description of Contract

Contract Reference N umber

Contract Reference date

Name of Awarded Firm/tndividual

Address of Awarded individual/Firm

Contract Price IlN R]

Duration of Contract

Summary scope of contract

:- SKILL STRENGTHENING FoR INDUSTRIAVALUE
ENHANCEMENT (STRIVE)

:- Purchase of carrier guidance and other activities books
as per list attached

:- 41.L / 4I2

:- L8-02-2022

Rahul Book Depo, Nashik. 4ZZOOL.

- Rahul Book Depo, Nashik. 4LZOOL.

L9728
- oB / 3 / 2022 to L8 / 3 / 2022

Purchase of Carrier guidance and other activities books
as per list attached

Institute management Committee
Govt. I.T.L (Woman), Nashik.

Me cret-ary


